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NAME OF DEVICE
ESTABLISHMENT NAME
ROLE OF ESTABLISHMENT
REGISTRATION NO

BRAND NAME

MEDICAL DEVICE CATEGORY
DEVICE GROUPING TYPE

DEVICE DESCRIPTION

DEVICE INTENDED PURPOSE

VALIDITY DATE OF REGISTRATION

LIST OF DEVICE

BLOOD PRESSURE MONITOR

CYPRESS MEDIC SDN BHD

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

GB39668337717

ROSSMAX

MD 1302 - Monitoring devices of vital physiological parameters
FAMILY

THE BLOOD PRESSURE MONITOR IS A NON-INVASIVE BLOOD
PRESSURE MEASUREMENT DEVICE THAT IS USED FOR
MEASURING THE SYSTOLIC AND DIASTOLIC BLOOD
PRESSURE AND PULSE RATE FOR ADULTS.

THE BLOOD PRESSURE MONITOR IS A NON-INVASIVE BLOOD
PRESSURE MEASUREMENT DEVICE THAT IS USED FOR
MEASURING THE SYSTOLIC AND DIASTOLIC BLOOD
PRESSURE AND PULSE RATE FOR ADULTS.

28/09/2017 - 27/09/2022

NO NAME OF DEVICE IDENTIFIER
1 Blood Pressure Monitor AC1000f

2 Blood Pressure Monitor AD761f

3 Blood Pressure Monitor AC701k

4 Blood Pressure Monitor CF701k

5 Blood Pressure Monitor AK101f

6 Blood Pressure Monitor AV151f

7 Blood Pressure Monitor AW150f

8 Blood Pressure Monitor AW151f

9 Blood Pressure Monitor AU941f

10 Blood Pressure Monitor AX356f

11 Blood Pressure Monitor MW701f
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NAME OF DEVICE

Blood Pressure Monitor

Blood Pressure Monitor

Blood Pressure Monitor

Blood Pressure Monitor

Blood Pressure Monitor

Blood Pressure Monitor

Blood Pressure Monitor

Blood Pressure Monitor

Blood Pressure Monitor

Blood Pressure Monitor

Blood Pressure Monitor

Blood Pressure Monitor

Blood Pressure Monitor

Blood Pressure Monitor

IDENTIFIER
MJ701f
CF175f
CF761f
CF707f
CH155f
CF155f
CH91
BQ705
S150
BI701
X1

X3

X5

X9
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