

DEVICE DETAILS				
NAME OF DEVICE	BLOOD PRESSURE MONITOR			
ESTABLISHMENT NAME	CYPRESS MEDIC SDN BHD			
ROLE OF ESTABLISHMENT	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE			
REGISTRATION NO	GB39668337717			
BRAND NAME	ROSSMAX			
MEDICAL DEVICE CATEGORY	MD 1302 - Monitoring devices of vital physiological parameters			
DEVICE GROUPING TYPE	FAMILY			
DEVICE DESCRIPTION	THE BLOOD PRESSURE MONITOR IS A NON-INVASIVE BLOOD PRESSURE MEASUREMENT DEVICE THAT IS USED FOR MEASURING THE SYSTOLIC AND DIASTOLIC BLOOD PRESSURE AND PULSE RATE FOR ADULTS.			
DEVICE INTENDED PURPOSE	THE BLOOD PRESSURE MONITOR IS A NON-INVASIVE BLOOD PRESSURE MEASUREMENT DEVICE THAT IS USED FOR MEASURING THE SYSTOLIC AND DIASTOLIC BLOOD PRESSURE AND PULSE RATE FOR ADULTS.			
VALIDITY DATE OF REGISTRATION	1 28/09/2017 - 27/09/2022			

				-	71	\sim
		1		⊢ \	71	
ST	U	4	L	\	V I	\cup L

NO	NAME OF DEVICE CAL DEVICE AUTHORI	IDENTIFIER
1	Blood Pressure Monitor	AC1000f
2	Blood Pressure Monitor	AD761f
3	Blood Pressure Monitor	AC701k
4	Blood Pressure Monitor	CF701k
5	Blood Pressure Monitor	AK101f
6	Blood Pressure Monitor	AV151f
7	Blood Pressure Monitor	AW150f
8	Blood Pressure Monitor	AW151f
9	Blood Pressure Monitor	AU941f
10	Blood Pressure Monitor	AX356f
11	Blood Pressure Monitor	MW701f

NO	NAME OF DEVICE	IDENTIFIER
12	Blood Pressure Monitor	MJ701f
13	Blood Pressure Monitor	CF175f
14	Blood Pressure Monitor	CF761f
15	Blood Pressure Monitor	CF707f
16	Blood Pressure Monitor	CH155f
17	Blood Pressure Monitor	CF155f
18	Blood Pressure Monitor	CH91
19	Blood Pressure Monitor	BQ705
20	Blood Pressure Monitor	S150
21	Blood Pressure Monitor	BI701
22	Blood Pressure Monitor	X1
23	Blood Pressure Monitor Medical Device	X3
24	Blood Pressure Monitor	X5
25	Blood Pressure Monitor	X9

MEDICAL DEVICE AUTHORITY